
Pleasant Grove High School Community Council 2017-18 
 
Community  Phone Area Yr elected Email 
Kiersten Armknecht 801-400-2554 Aspen 2017-18 Kiersten.armknecht@gmail.com 
Laura Clement 801-369-8691 Member at large 2017-18 mjcleme9@gmail.com 
Heather Downs 801-636-5325 Valley View 2016-17 hdowns@alpinedistrict.org 
Cheri Hardman 801-836-2598 Lindon 2017-18 cherihardman@gmail.com 
Garth Lovell 801-592-4287 Central 2013-14 garthvlovell@gmail.com 
Jill Memmott 801-836-8006 Mt Mahogany 2017-18 jillmemmott@alpinedistrict.org 
Jana Porter 801-857-0031 Manila 2017-18 gjkjporter@yahoo.com 
Amanda Siebert -Vice Chair 801-367-2454 Grovecrest 2015-16 amanda_lafs@hotmail.com 
Cheryl Williams 801-850-7029 Member at large 2015-16 tncwill6@gmail.com 
Cristie Wood- Chair 801-837-6574 Rocky Mountain 2015-16 cristiewood@yahoo.com 
     
Faculty  Phone Assignment Yr elected Email 
Dr. Steve Stewart 801-610-8170 

x750 
Principal  skstewart@alpinedistrict.org 

Kori Thomas 801-610-8170 
x753 

Asst principal  kmthomas@alpinedistrict.org 

Joshua Tenney 801-610-8171 
x778 

Counselor 2017-18 jtenney@alpinedistrict.org 

Paula Jardine 801-610-8170 
x232 

Teacher 2017-18 pjardine@alpinedistrict.org 

Kyle Sanderson 801-610-8170 
x210 

Teacher 2017-18 ksanderson@alpinedistrict.org 

Brady Shaw 801-610-8170 
x209 

Teacher 2017-18 bradyshaw@alpinedistrict.org 
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